Date

Friday, 3 May

Tuesday, 7 May
Wednesday, 8 May

Sunday, 12 May
Monday, 13 May

Tuesday, 14 May

Wednesday, 15 May

Thursday, 16 May

Monday, 20 May

Tuesday, 21 May

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

President of the ECB

May 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

Meeting with BBVA, on the latest economic and financial
developments — teleconference

Executive Board

Governing Council — teleconference

Institutional Investor Dialogue — teleconference

Bank for International Settlements (BIS) — bimonthly meetings
Meeting with media — teleconference

BIS — bimonthly meetings

Executive Board

Participation in Microsoft CEO Summit

Signing ceremony hosted by Ms Véra Jourova, Vice-President of
the European Commission, for the establishment of the
Interinstitutional Ethics Body — pre-recorded video

Press briefing on occasion of the publication of the Financial
Stability Review

Meetings with media
Meeting with media

Meeting with the Prime Minister of Ireland, Mr Simon Harris, on the
latest economic and financial developments

Conferral of an honorary doctorate on Ms Janet Yellen by
Frankfurt School of Finance and Management — pre-recorded
video

Governing Council retreat

Calendar of Christine Lagarde, May 2024

Calendar of Christine Lagarde

Location

ECB

Basel

Basel
ECB

Seattle

ECB

ECB
Dublin
Dublin

Kilkenny



Wednesday, 22 May

Thursday, 23 May
Friday, 24 May
Saturday, 25 May

Tuesday, 28 May

Launch event for ESMA'’s position paper on CMU — pre-recorded
video

Governing Council retreat

G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors
G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors
G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors

Executive Board

Calendar of Christine Lagarde, May 2024

Kilkenny
Stresa
Stresa
Stresa

ECB



